Da ta  Sub jec t  To  Change  Wi thou t  No t i ce
L1
ACCESSORIES
Section L Index
General
JIC & NEMA Swing-out Panel Kits ...........L2
Print Pocket  ............................................L3

straps and block strips by part
number shown below
HOW TO ORDER
•  Each enclosure requires one bracket
assembly plus the desired number
of terminal straps. The bracket assem-
bly and the terminal straps must be
ordered separately
•  To select the correct terminal strap,
determine whether the terminal straps
will be mounted parallel to the height
or width dimension. Specify the
number of straps desired, check-
ing usable space for the enclosure
ordered
•  To select the correct bracket
assembly, determine whether the
bracket will be mounted parallel to
height or width dimension of enclo-
sure. Refer to the chart and specify
the correct bracket by catalog
number. One bracket is needed for
each row of collar studs parallel to
the brackets
Bracket
Section X-X
Terminal
Strap
Terminal
Block
Strip
WA0808JTMA
TERMINAL BLOCK STRIP/DIN RAIL
Catalog Number Dimension Parallel to Strip Terminal Blocks Per Strip # Usable Space N
 WA08JB 8.00 (203) 8 4.63 (118)
 WA10JB 10.00 (254) 12 6.53 (166)
 WA12JB 12.00 (305) 16 8.53 (217)
 WA14JB 14.00 (356) 20 10.53 (267)
 WA16JB 16.00 (406) 24 12.53 (318)
TERMINAL STRAPS
Catalog Number Enclosure Dimension Parallel to Strap Usable Space N
WA08JS 10.00 (254) 6.63 (168)
WA10JS 10.00 (254) 6.63 (168)
WA12JS 12.00 (305) 8.63 (219)
WA14JS 14.00 (356) 10.63 (270)
WA16JS 16.00 (406) 12.63 (321)
Da ta  Sub jec t  To  Change  Wi thou t  No t i ce
L11GENERAL ENCLOSURE ACCESSORIES
TERMINAL KIT ASSEMBLIES, BLOCKS AND STRIPS
FEATURES-SPECIFICATIONS
TERMINAL KIT ASSEM-
BLIES AND STRAPS FOR
NEMA TYPE 4, 12 AND 13
ENCLOSURES
•  Provides strong, versatile and